BASE MATERIAL
High Impact Polystyrene with Integrated Antistatic Additive
SURFACE RESISTIVITY
Antistatic with surface resistivity less than 1 x 10e12ohms per square.
COLOUR AND WINDOWS
KLIK REELS are available in white or black and provide 3 or 5 windows per flange
for easy visual reference whilst maintaining ample labelling space and reel strength.
RECYCLABLE SPACE SAVING DESIGN

The above information is accurate to the best of the company's knowledge or is obtained by sources believed by the company to be accurate and does not imply any legally binding assurance. The Company
reserves the right to introduce at any time improvement to the above product without prior notice.
Datasheet Antistatic KLIK REEL – Rev G
Flange (1/2 Reel) Part Numbering Reference Guide
(Please see combination guide details for flange width required)
Flange Part No. Hub Widths
Millimetres
Hub Diameter
Inches
Flange Diameter
Inches
Windows
Colour
KR04X4X13D3 4 4 13 3 White
KR08X4X13D3 8 4 13 3 White
KR16X4X13D3 16 4 13 3 White
KR28X4X13D3 28 4 13 3 White
KR08X6X13D3 8 6 13 3 White
KR16X6X13D3 16 6 13 3 White
KR28X6X13D3 28 6 13 3 White
KR44X6X13D3 44 6 13 3 White
KR60X6X13D3 60 6 13 3 White
KR04X4X15DB5 4 4 15** 5 Black
KR06X4X15DB5 6 4 15** 5 Black
KR08X4X15DB5 8 4 15** 5 Black
KR12X4X15DB5 12 4 15** 5 Black
KR16X4X15DB5 16 4 15** 5 Black
KR22X4X15DB5 22 4 15** 5 Black
KR16X6X15DB5 16 6 15** 5 Black
KR22X6X15DB5 22 6 15** 5 Black
KR28X6X15DB5 28 6 15** 5 Black
Availability and Flange Per Box
Flange
Hub Width
4 Inch (100mm)